General information about company

Scrip code

539275

Name of the company

MANGALAM SEEDS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of - Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as class of securities (1X)
Category No. of paid- | shares shares a % of total no.
Category | of e el 1 up underlying | held (V11) of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total
(0] shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
() shares . per SCRR, 1957) % of
(1 held (1v) | Shares [ Receipts | (IV)(V)¥ | /1) Aq 2 06 of | Class eg: |Class | aA"é’ c
. +B+
held | (VI) (V1) (A+B+C2) egry ( )
V)
Promoter
(A) - 29 7467158 7467158 68.01 7467158 7467158 |68.01
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 341 3513000 3513000 31.99 3513000 3513000 |31.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 370 10980158 10980158 | 100 10980158 10980158 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares




No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Plédged or
Shares No. of Underlying [ conversion of ) otherwise Number of
Category | iertving | Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered o ui shares
Category | of Outstarz,dir? Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XII) hgludt%/n
0] shareholder aing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - S a Sa | dematerialized
(D)) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
@ (VID+(X) Asa% | NO- (@) | gparae (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 68.01 2233640 | 29.91 7467158
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 31.99 0 0 3513000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2233640 | 20.34 10980158

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in

g?' as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- she(tjresl . f]h?(;es\/“ shalresl g Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up g;p%rsﬁg]g/ _e Vi gzap(:: et as a %
Shareholders (1 1 shares equit - " of
U held (1V) sﬂare)s/ Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ [ SCRR, Class eg: | Class | .. Total
held (Vi) (V1) 1957) (VIII) | X egy Voting
) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Indian

@) ERTRIE EFETED | o 7467158 7467158 | 68.01 7467158 7467158 | 68.01
undivided Family

Sub-Total (A)(1) 29 7467158 7467158 | 68.01 7467158 7467158 | 68.01

(2 Foreign

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 29 7467158 7467158 | 68.01 7467158 7467158 | 68.01
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@()) SUEIBIEES 299 1527000 1527000 |13.91 1527000 1527000 |13.91

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.
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Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 1638000 1638000 |14.92 1638000 1638000 |14.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with 1 3000 3000 0.03 3000 3000 0.03
RBI
© (7 Oy 20 345000 345000 | 3.14 345000 345000 |3.14
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 341 3513000 3513000 |31.99 3513000 3513000 |31.99
Total Public
Shareholding 341 3513000 3513000 |31.99 3513000 3513000 |31.99
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 370 10980158 10980158 | 100 10980158 10980158 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 370 10980158 10980158 | 100 10980158 10980158 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of Shares
No. Of a % assuming Locked in shares | P1edged or
No. Of Shares ; otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (XI1)
Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
Underlyin SIECE Outstandin O GBS equity shares
ying Underlying NG | securities (asa (XII) quity
Sr. Outstanding : convertible held in
- Outstanding . percentage of A A -
convertible securities ; S a Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities : and No. Of - _ 00 001 | form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)=
X) Warrants (VI)+(X) As a No. (a) total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (A+B+C2 Shares | (a) | Shares
6 of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 68.01 2233640 | 29.91 7467158
Sub-Total (A)(1) 68.01 2233640 | 29.91 7467158
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 68.01 2233640 | 29.91 7467158
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.91 0 0 1527000
(a(ii)) 14.92 0 0 1638000
(b) 0.03 0 0 3000
() 3.14 0 0 345000
Sub-Total (B)(3) 31.99 0 0 3513000
Total Public
Shareholding 31.99 0 0 3513000
(B)=(B)1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
| | | | | | |
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Total (A+B+C2)

100

2233640

20.34

10980158

Total (A+B+C)

100

2233640

20.34

10980158

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

0

NARSINHBHAI
JETHALAL
PATEL HUF

NATHALAL
JETHALAL
PATEL HUF

DHANJIBHAI
SHIVRAMBHAI
PATEL HUF

KALPESHKUMAR

NATHALAL
PATEL HUF

MEHUL
NARSINHBHAI
PATEL HUF

MAFATLAL
JETHALAL
PATEL HUF

PRAVINBHAI
MAFATLAL
PATEL HUF

PAN (1)

AAHHN2425F

AAHHN2462E

AAIHD2938Q

AAKHK4931Q

AANHM5246H

AANHMS5247G

AANHP6193G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(1v)

153852 52814 133158 157534 49918 119166 153670

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(v =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

153852 52814 133158 157534 49918 119166 153670

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.4 0.48 121 1.43 0.45 1.09 1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 153852 52814 133158 157534 49918 119166 153670

Class eg:y

Total 153852 52814 133158 157534 49918 119166 153670

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.4 0.48 1.21 1.43 0.45 1.09 1.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
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(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(Xn)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.4

0.48

1.21

1.43

0.45

1.09

1.4

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0]

As a % of

total Shares 0

held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or oth

erwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

153852

52814

133158

157534

49918

119166

153670

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

1

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRADIPKUMAR
NATHALAL
PATEL HUF

REVABHAI
JETHABHAI
PATEL HUF

NATHALAL
JETHALAL
PATEL

REVABHAI
JETHABHAI
PATEL

MAFATLAL
JETHALAL
PATEL

PRAVINBHAI
MAFATLAL
PATEL

SANGITABEN
JIGNESHBHAI
PATEL

PAN (1)

AANHP6194B

AAQHR9486R

ABYPP9531G

ABYPP9844N

ABZPP0223A

ALEPP1735C

ALEPP8727E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

51600

141132

151500

836676

704112

1011646

18000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

51600

141132

151500

836676

704112

1011646

18000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,

0.47

1.29

1.38
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7.62

6.41

9.21

0.16




1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 51600

141132

151500

836676

704112

1011646

18000

Class eg:y

Total 51600

141132

151500

836676

704112

1011646

18000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.47
rights

1.29

1.38

7.62

6.41

9.21

0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (3)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 0.47
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.29

1.38

7.62

6.41

9.21

0.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

577180

793370

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ¢

81.97

78.42

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 51600
dematerialized
form (XIV)

141132

151500

836676

704112

1011646

18000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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Name of the
Shareholders

M

DHANAJIBHAI
SHIVRAMBHAI
PATEL

RINKUBEN

RAMESHBHAI

PATEL

KALPESHKUMAR
NATHALAL
PATEL

MEHUL

NARSINHBHAI

PATEL

NARSINHBHAI
JETHALAL
PATEL

SHANTABEN
MAFATLAL
PATEL

LAXMIBEN
REVABHAI
PATEL

PAN (1)

AMSPP1663N

ARAPP7961]

ASLPP0443K

ASLPP0482G

ASLPP0625K

ATTPP7767M

ATTPP8113H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

810864

28994

844370

74882

769984

105102

52106

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(v =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

810864

28994

844370

74882

769984

105102

52106

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.38

0.26

7.69

0.68

7.01

0.96

0.47

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg:X

810864

28994

844370

74882

769984

105102

52106

Class eg:y

Total

810864

28994

844370

74882

769984

105102

52106

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

7.38

0.26

7.69

0.68

7.01

0.96

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted

7.38

0.26

7.69
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0.68

7.01

0.96

0.47




share capital)
(Xn=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 629090 0 132000 66000 0 0 36000

As a % of
total Shares 77.58 0 15.63 88.14 0 0 69.09
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 810864 28994 844370 74882 769984 105102 52106
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Name of the | CHANDRIKABEN [ BABIBEN CHHAYABEN PRADIPKUMAR | INDUBEN URMIBEN BHARGAV
Shareholders | NARSINHBHAI NATHABHAI | PRAVINKUMAR | NATHALAL DHANJIBHAI | PRADIPKUMAR | REVABHAI
(U} PATEL PATEL PATEL PATEL PATEL PATEL PATEL

PAN (I1) ATTPP8115B AUBPP3046L | AVEPP6203F BEIPP4646A BIXPP1439E | BJBPP0650G CBRPP2224D

No. of fully

paid up equity | 45009 9432 88024 766054 73364 13000 55200
shares held

(V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = 12008 9432 88024 766054 73364 13000 55200
(IV)+(V)+
(V)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as [0.11 0.09 0.8 6.98 0.67 0.12 0.5
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
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Class eg:X

12008

9432

88024

766054

73364

13000

55200

Class eg:y

Total

12008

9432

88024

766054

73364

13000

55200

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.11

0.09

0.8

6.98

0.67

0.12

0.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(Xn)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.11

0.09

0.8

6.98

0.67

0.12

0.5

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12008

9432

88024

766054

73364

13000

55200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
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Searial No. 29

Name of the

TRUPTIBEN KALPESHBHAI PATEL Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) CJZPP2957B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 28996 7467158
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 28996 7467158
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, A 68.04
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 28996 7467158

Class eg:y

Total 28996 7467158

Total as a % of 0.26

Total Voting rights 68.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.26
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 2233640

As a % of total

Shares held (b) v 29.91
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28996

7467158

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VINODSING
NARYAANSING
RATHORE

BOSHOBY
UTKARSH PATEL

ABHISHEK JAYANT
KULKARNI

PRIYAL
BHADRESHKUMAR
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (I1)

ADLPR3200R

AHPPP6365F

AMVPK7493C

DLHPS8026M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

201000

444000

114000

291000

1050000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

201000

444000

114000

291000

1050000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83

4.04

1.04

2.65

9.56

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

201000

444000

114000

291000

1050000

Class eg:y

Total

201000

444000

114000

291000

1050000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.83

4.04

1.04

2.65

9.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.83 4.04 1.04 2.65 9.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) L 0 0 . °
Number of equity

shares held in 1 551000 444000 114000 291000 1050000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
Clearing Bodies NRI — Non-
Category Members Corporate NRI NRI Repat

Category / More More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage L Ceielny shareholding CEICGag7| (GG

Name of the PADMANABHAN Click here to go
Shareholders (1) BALASUBRAMANIAM back

PAN (I1) AKYPB9555B Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) e L L & . L

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 9000 66000 138000 60000 72000 207000

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 9000 66000 138000 60000 72000 207000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, e
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6 1.26 0.55 0.66 1.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
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